
Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-3 0 2+1 85 19 R2 £210,552

G-5 0 1+1 71 12 C1 £173,168

G-8 0 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,526

G-9 0 2+1 91 25 L3 £228,567

A-12 1 2+1 85 19 R2 £212,878

A-17 1 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,526

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £230,891

A-20 2 1+1 60 25 R1 £169,730

A-21 2 2+1 85 19 R2 £215,008

A-27 2 2+1 91 25 L3 £233,215

A-29 3 1+1 60 25 R1 £179,732

A-30 3 2+1 85 19 R2 £226,630

A-36 3 2+1 91 25 L3 £244,836

A-37 4 1+1 63 12 R0 £173,160

A-38 4 1+1 60 25 R1 £184,500

A-39 4 2+1 85 19 R2 £238,348

A-43 4 Studio 50 9 L1 £144,157

A-44 4 2+1 87 19 L2 £242,997

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £256,460

A-47 5 1+1 60 25 R1 £189,148

A-48 5 2+1 85 19 R2 £243,093

A-53 5 2+1 87 19 L2 £247,646

A-54 5 2+1 91 25 L3 £261,108

A-55 6 1+1 63 12 R0 £183,266

A-56 6 1+1 60 25 R1 £193,797

A-57 6 2+1 85 19 R2 £247,646

A-58 6 Studio 51 9 R3 £155,682

A-62 6 2+1 87 19 L2 £252,295

A-63 6 2+1 91 25 L3 £265,757

A-64 7 1+1 63 12 R0 £185,266

A-65 7 1+1 60 25 R1 £198,447

A-67 7 Studio 51 9 R3 £158,565

A-68 7 1+1 71 12 C1 £214,910

A-71 7 2+1 87 19 L2 £256,944

A-72 7 2+1 91 25 L3 £270,406

A-73 8 1+1 63 12 R0 £189,239

A-74 8 1+1 60 25 R1 £205,613

A-76 8 Studio 51 9 R3 £161,203

A-77 8 1+1 71 12 C1 £219,559

A-79 8 Studio 50 9 L1 £159,265

A-80 8 2+1 87 19 L2 £261,495

A-81 8 2+1 91 25 L3 £274,996

A-82 9 1+1 63 12 R0 £193,306

A-83 9 1+1 60 25 R1 £210,262

27. VIOLETTA, SEPTEMBER 2025 + 2 months grace

21.03.2025



A-84 9 2+1 85 19 R2 £268,566

A-85 9 Studio 51 9 R3 £164,980

A-86 9 1+1 71 12 C1 £224,209

A-89 9 2+1 87 19 L2 £266,340

A-90 9 2+1 91 25 L3 £279,704

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

A-10 1 1+1 63 12 R0 £165,466

A-11 1 1+1 60 25 R1 £166,430

A-12 1 2+1 85 19 R2 £190,400

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £192,410

A-33 3 Semi 1 60 9 C2 £157,316

A-36 3 2+1 91 25 L3 £204,031

A-44 4 2+1 87 19 L2 £202,497

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £213,717

A-53 5 2+1 87 19 L2 £206,372

A-54 5 2+1 91 25 L3 £217,590

A-57 6 2+1 85 19 R2 £206,372

A-62 6 2+1 87 19 L2 £210,246

A-63 6 2+1 91 25 L3 £221,465

A-68 7 1+1 71 12 C1 £193,603

A-69 7 Semi 1 60 9 C2 £170,517

A-71 7 2+1 87 19 L2 £214,121

A-72 7 2+1 91 25 L3 £225,338

A-75 8 2+1 85 19 R2 £219,849

A-80 8 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,913

A-81 8 2+1 91 25 L3 £229,164

A-86 9 1+1 71 12 C1 £201,703

A-89 9 2+1 87 19 L2 £221,949

A-90 9 2+1 91 25 L3 £233,086

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £192,410

A-17 1 2+1 87 19 L2 £191,700

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £213,717

A-53 5 2+1 87 19 L2 £206,373

A-48 5 2+1 85 19 R2 £202,578

A-63 6 2+1 91 25 L3 £221,465

A-57 6 2+1 85 19 R2 £206,373

A-72 7 2+1 91 25 L3 £225,338

A-81 8 2+1 91 25 L3 £229,164

A-80 8 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,913

A-75 8 2+1 85 19 R2 £219,849

A-83 9 1+1 60 25 R1 £194,550

A-87 9 Semi 1 60 9 C2 £176,000

A-90 9 2+1 91 25 L3 £233,086

A-84 9 2+1 85 19 R2 £223,805

26. ESTHER, AUGUST 2025 + 2 months grace

25. LIVIA, JUNE 2025 + 2 months grace



Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-3 0 2+1 85 19 R2 £210,552

G-5 0 1+1 71 12 C1 £173,168

G-8 0 2+1 87 19 L2 £215,142

G-9 0 2+1 91 25 L3 £228,567

A-12 1 2+1 85 19 R2 £212,876

A-14 1 1+1 71 12 C1 £175,493

A-17 1 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,526

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £230,891

A-21 2 2+1 85 19 R2 £215,008

A-23 2 1+1 71 12 C1 £177,818

A-26 2 2+1 87 19 L2 £219,849

A-27 2 2+1 91 25 L3 £233,214

A-30 3 2+1 85 19 R2 £226,630

A-32 3 1+1 71 12 C1 £189,439

A-35 3 2+1 87 19 L2 £231,473

A-36 3 2+1 91 25 L3 £244,836

A-39 4 2+1 85 19 R2 £238,348

A-42 4 Semi 1 60 9 C2 £160,000

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £256,460

A-54 5 2+1 91 25 L3 £261,108

A-55 6 1+1 63 12 R0 £183,266

A-64 7 1+1 63 12 R0 £185,268

A-65 7 1+1 60 25 R1 £198,489

A-70 7 Studio 50 9 L1 £138,682

A-73 8 1+1 63 12 R0 £189,239

A-76 8 Studio 51 9 R3 £161,203

A-82 9 1+1 63 12 R0 £193,306

A-84 9 2+1 85 19 R2 £246,185

A-86 9 1+1 71 12 C1 £224,000

A-87 9 Semi 1 60 9 C2 £189,439

A-89 9 2+1 87 19 L2 £246,185

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-3 0 2+1 85 19 R2 £210,552

G-5 0 1+1 71 12 C1 £173,168

G-8 0 2+1 87 19 L2 £215,142

G-9 0 2+1 91 25 L3 £228,567

A-11 1 1+1 60 25 R1 £166,430

A-12 1 2+1 85 19 R2 £212,876

A-17 1 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,526

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £230,891

A-21 2 2+1 85 19 R2 £215,008

A-23 2 1+1 71 12 C1 £177,818

A-26 2 2+1 87 19 L2 £219,849

A-27 2 2+1 91 25 L3 £233,214

24.  AURORA, JULY 2025 + 2 months grace

23. DONNA, MAY 2025 + 2 months grace



A-32 3 1+1 71 12 C1 £189,439

A-35 3 2+1 87 19 L2 £231,473

A-36 3 2+1 91 25 L3 £244,836

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £256,460

A-58 6 Studio 51 9 R3 £155,682

A-73 8 1+1 63 12 R0 £189,239

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £202,031

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £213,717

A-54 5 2+1 91 25 L3 £217,590

A-63 6 2+1 91 25 L3 £221,465

A-72 7 2+1 91 25 L3 £225,338

A-74 8 1+1 60 25 R1 £205,613

A-81 8 2+1 91 25 L3 £229,165

A-82 9 1+1 63 12 R0 £195,814

A-90 9 2+1 91 25 L3 £233,086

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

A-63 6 2+1 91 25 L3 £221,465

A-70 7 Studio 50 9 L1 £167,189

A-74 8 1+1 60 25 R1 £209,000

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-3 0 2+1 85 19 R2 £183,815

G-9 0 2+1 91 25 L3 £228,567

A-12 1 2+1 85 19 R2 £212,876

A-18 1 2+1 91 25 L3 £230,891

A-83 9 1+1 60 25 R1 £204,812

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-3 2+1 85 19 R2 £227,000

A-14 1 1+1 71 12 C1 £175,493

A-35 3 2+1 87 19 L2 £227,000

A-43 4 Studio 50 9 L1 £147,500

A-46 5 1+1 63 12 R0 £187,308

A-72 7 2+1 91 25 L3 £250,000

A-75 8 2+1 85 19 R2 £230,000

P-1 10 3+1 131 36 R1 £462,498

P-3 10 3+1 155 34 L1 £446,552

P-4 10 3+1 131 31 L2 £462,498

22., ALEGRIA, FEBRUARY 2025 + 2 months grace

21.  SAZBONA, READY

18. CECILIA, READY

20. LUNA, READY

19.  FLORA, READY



Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-9 0 2+1 91 25 L3 £228,055

A-82 9 1+1 63 12 R0 £195,814

P-1 10 3+1 100 38,9 R1 £422,760

P-3 10 2+1 103,3 20,5 C £465,035

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

A-26 2 2+1 87 19 L2 £221,926

A-64 7 1+1 63 12 R0 £195,491

A-88 9 Studio 50 9 L1 £156,000

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-8 2+1 87 19 L2 £217,800

G-9 2+1 91 25 L3 £229,900

A-10 1 1+1 63 12 R0 £176,660

A-55 6 1+1 63 12 R0 £188,760

A-70 7 Studio 50 9 L1 £167,189

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-3 0 2+1 85 19 R2 £227,000

G-4 0 Studio 51 9 R3 £137,000

A-10 1 1+1 63 12 R0 £176,660

A-17 1 2+1 87 19 L2 £218,000

A-19 2 1+1 63 12 R0 £179,000

A-45 4 2+1 91 25 L3 £275,000

A-69 7 Semi 1 60 9 C2 £175,400

A-74 8 1+1 60 25 R1 £222,000

A-79 8 Studio 50 9 L1 £170,000

P-3 10 3+1 155 34 L1 £767,250

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-2 0 1+1 60 25 R1 £163,000

A-11 1 1+1 60 25 R1 £166,430

A-20 2 1+1 60 25 R1 £169,730

A-26 2 2+1 87 19 L2 £221,926

A-82 9 1+1 63 12 R0 £199,650

P-1 10 3+1 100 38,9 R1 £441,485

P-5 10 3+1 115 25,1 L2 £486,174

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

16. , GLORIA, READY

15. , ISABELLA, READY

14.  IONA, READY

13. C BLUE, SOPHIA, READY

17.PRISCILLA, READY



A-10 1 1+1 63 12 R0 £175,091

A-11 1 1+1 60 25 R1 £166,430

A-28 3 1+1 63 12 R0 £181,137

A-36 3 2+1 91 25 L3 £239,000

A-37 4 1+1 63 12 R0 £184,767

A-46 5 1+1 63 12 R0 £187,308

A-55 6 1+1 63 12 R0 £188,760

A-64 7 1+1 63 12 R0 £190,642

A-73 8 1+1 63 12 R0 £192,524

A-82 9 1+1 63 12 R0 £195,814

A-90 9 2+1 91 25 L3 £262,000

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

G-9 0 2+1 91 25 L3 £258,500

A-52 5 Studio 50 9 L1 £147,000

Property 

Name

Floor 

Number

 Bedroom 

Type

 Covered 

Gross Area

 Balcony 

Total Area

 Floor 

Position

 List Selling 

Price 

A-64 7 1+1 63 12 R0 £195,491

A-73 8 1+1 63 12 R0 £199,650

P-1 9 3+1 131 36 £529,448

P-4 9 3+1 131 31 £555,448

12. TERRA, READY

11. , HELENA, READY


